Warren Comnty Buard of Superbisors

WARREN COUNTY MUNICIPAL CENTER
1340 STATE ROUTE 9
LAKE GEORGE, NEW YORK 12845-9803

Telephone 518-761-6535
Fax 518-761-7652

Kevin B. Geraghty, Chairman Amanda Allen, Clerk of the Board

Town Supervisor Phone # E-mail
Bolton Ronald F. Conover 518-644-2461 supervisor@town.bolton.ny.us
Chester John Maday Sr. 518-494-2711 madayj@warrencountyny.gov
Hague Joshua Patchett 518-543-6161 supervisor@hagueny.gov
Horicon Michael Geraci 518-494-3647 mgeraci@horiconny.gov
Johnsburg Kevin M. Bean 518-251-2421 johnsburgsupervisor@johnsburgny.com
Lake George Vincent Crocitto 518-668-3667 verocitto@lakegeorgetown.org
Lake Luzerne  Eugene J. Merlino 518-696-2711 ext. 3 supervisorlakeluzerne@hotmail.com
Stony Creek Frank E. Thomas 518-696-3575 tscsupvr@frontier.com
Thurman Debra Runyon 518-623-9649 ext. 101 supervisor@townofthurmanny.com
Warrensburg  Kevin B. Geraghty 518-623-9511 kevin.geraghty@townofwarrensburg.net

City of Glens Falls
Ward 1 John A. Diamond 518-792-5531 diamondj@warrencountyny.gov
Ward 2 Haley Gilligan 518-683-9225 gilliganh@warrencountyny.gov
Ward 3 Nancy Turner 518-339-2910 turnern@warrencountyny.gov
Ward 4 Daniel Bruno 518-321-8538 brunod@warrencountyny.gov
Ward 5 Bennet Driscoll, Jr. 518-338-8801 driscollb@warrencountyny.gov
Town of Queensbury
Town John F. Strough 518-761-8229 gbysupervisor@queensbury.net
County Michael Wild 518-951-0506 wildm@warrencountyny.gov
County David Strainer 518-232-7745 strainerd@warrencountyny.gov
County Brad Magowan 518-744-0125 magowanb@warrencountyny.gov
County Nathan Etu 214-632-7952 etun@warrencountyny.gov
Staff

Clerk of the Amanda Allen 518-761-7656 allena@warrencountyny.gov
Board
County John Taflan 518-761-6539 taflanj@warrencountyny.gov
Administrator
County Larry Elmen 518-761-6463 elmenl@warrencountyny.gov

Attorney




